
Name Designation e-mail

 Biswarup Mukhopadhyaya Professor I, Physics biswarup[at]hri.res.in

 Asesh Krishna Datta Associate Professor G, Physics asesh[at]hri.res.in

 Santosh Kumar Rai Reader F, Physics skrai[at]hri.res.in

Tanmoy Mondol PDF tanmoymondal[at]hri.res.in

Indrani Chakraborty PDF indranichakraborty[at]hri.res.in

Lobsang Dhargyal PDF dhargyal[at]hri.res.in

Jayita Lahiri PDF jayitalahiri[at]hri.res.in

Kasinath Das SRF kasinathdas[at]hri.res.in

Siddharth Dwivedi SRF siddharthdwivedi[at]hri.res.in

Juhi Dutta SRF juhidutta[at]hri.res.in

Arpan Kar JRF arpankar[at]hri.res.in

Avirup Ghosh JRF avirupghosh[at]hri.res.in

Atri Dey JRF atridey[at]hri.res.in
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